Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services R Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		PATENTS		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office			
ļ				Attorney Docket No. 120929			
Plea	Please record the attached document.						
Tota	al number of pages incl	uding cover sheet, attachments, and do	eument: 2				
1.	A. Name of conveyor Yasushige Natoshi TAl	NAKAMURA	FUJI XE 17-22, A	ddress of receiving party: EROX CO., LTD. KASAKA 2-CHOME O-KU, TOKYO 107-0052			
	B. Additional name	s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No					
3.	A. Nature of convey	илсе:	B. Additional :	name(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ⊠ No			
	Assignment	☐ Merger					
	Security Agreem	ent					
	☐ Other						
	B. Execution Date:	All) October 25, 2004					
4.	A. Patent Application	on No. <u>10/930,753</u>	B. Patent No.(s	;)			
		Additional numbers att	ached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No				
FOE	C. Title of Application	on: TONER FOR DEVELOPING US AND IMAGE FORMING M	ELECTROSTATIC ETHOD	LATENT IMAGE, IMAGE			
	Name and address of p concerning documents	arty to whom correspondence should be mailed:	6. Total number of a	applications and patents involved: 1			
	Name: James A. Olin	<u>rr </u>	7. Plcase charg total fee (37	e Deposit Account No. 15-0461 fl CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.	he		
	P.O. Alexar Phone Nur	Berridge, PLC . Box 19928 Idria, VA 22320 nber: 703-836-6400 ber: 703-836-2787	8. Credit any overpa deposit account n	yment or charge any underpayment to umber 15-0461.			
	Statement and signat To the best of my know the original document. James A. Oliff Registr	riedge and belief, the foregoing inform		and any attached copy is a true copy of December 30, 2004	r		
	Eric D. Morehouse Re						

	~	~	•	,		1	Æ7	133	ь. т	
Α		•	ш	(+	IN	11	41	н.	IN	ш

		(1)	Yasushige Nakamura	(5)			
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	Satoshi Takezawa	(6)			
V	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)		(7)			
		(4)		(8)			
		to éac over t	In consideration of the sum of on h of the undersigned, each unders	te dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration pai eigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and se			
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	FUJI XEROX CO., LTE).			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)					
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignce) and Assignce's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representative the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as						
(11)	Insert	(11)		PARATUS AND IMAGE FORMING METHOD			
	Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Forcign Application Number		IMAGE FORMING AFF	-ARATUS AND IMAGE FORMING METHOD			
		(Attor	ney Docket No.				
			rich the undersigned has (have) ex n date herewith or	secuted an application for patent in the United States of Ameri			
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on October 25	5, 2004			
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Scrial Number				
` ´	Identification for filed applications	filed		·			
any app the Ass claims of reexam? from sa herein a binding	olication or continuation or di- ignee in every way possible in 3) Each undersigned agrees or provisions of the Internatio 4) Each undersigned agrees ination a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned author- id application(s) to the said A assigned, and that he has not a continuand his heirs, success 6) Each undersigned hereby	to executivision the control of the	ate all papers necessary in connective of, or any patent or reissue apping evidence and going forward with all papers and documents and prention for Protection of Industrial rm all affirmative acts which may patent to the Assignee. requests the Director of Patents to as Assignee of the entire interest, and will not execute, any agreem gas and legal representatives. The firm of Oliff & Berridge. P	perform any act which may be necessary in connection with			
	In witness whereof, execut	ed by th	e undersigned on the date(s) opp	posite the undersigned name(s).			
Date	October 25, 200	04	Inventor Signature _	Jasushize Nukammua Satashi Tafaezawa			
Date	October 25 ,200)4	Inventor Signature _	Sotosbil Takezowa			
Date			Inventor Signature _				
Date			Inventor Signature				
Date			Inventor Signature _				
Date neither,	This assignment should prefethen it should be signed before	erably be re at least	Inventor Signature signed before: (a) a Notary Publi t two witnesses who also sign her	ic if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A.			
Date			Witness				
Date				PATENT			

RECORDED: 12/30/2004

REEL: 015515 FRAME: 0146